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If you wish to complete the survey using a different format, eg. paper copy
or large print, or need help to take part then please contact us at
SchoolStreets@ealing.gov.uk

Request a different
format by
contacting us at

SchoolStreets@ealing.gov.uk



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 2

= Fact text

Update on 09/10/24 Please note: After further consideration, the morning
timings of this proposed scheme have been amended from those
advertised in the letter posted to residents and those previously advertised
by the school to 8.20am to 9.10am. Afternoon timings remain the same:
2.45pm to 3.45pm.

& 123 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School

B Fact media

Screen 3

We want your views on the proposed School Street for Gifford Primary
School. Please take a look at the map that shows the area it will cover. Your

responses are completely confidential.

@ 182 viewed

Gifford Primary Proposed School Street
|_B.20to 9.10am and 2.45 to 3 45pm
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@ Gifford Primary School Screen 4

[“] Multiple image choice

Are you responding as a:

] Resident within School Street 59
T 35%
& Parent/Carer (Gifford Primary) 55
33%

.l Resident outside School Street 38
23%

School Staff (Gifford Primary) 8

5%

Other 7

4%

Local Councillor 1

1%

Business within School Street 0

0%

M Business outside School Street 0
& 0%

v/ 168 answered - Could have chosen 1 choice DD 0skipped <@ 176 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 5

|T Quick answer

If you have selected 'other' please specify:

H |

> _WHO
AM

v/ 6answered DD 0skipped @ 7 viewed

1 possible answer



@ Gifford Primary School

[“] Multiple image choice

Screen 6

These are the aims of a School Street, which 3 are most important

to you?

Safer to walk and cycle

Reduce car use on school run

Improve air quality

Pleasant and calm atmosphere

Reduce noise from traffic

More families walk and cycle

v/ 140 answered - Could have chosen up to 3 choices

DD 18 skipped

@ 164 viewed
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23%



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 7

= Fact text

We expect to achieve all of those aims by introducing a School Street for
this school.

Our experience shows that a School Street has many benefits for the school
and local community, including improving road safety for families on the
school journey, helping people use active modes of travel and making the
environment around the school much better for everyone.

@ 157 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 8

= Fact text

The following questions ask you to rate different aspects of the current
situation regarding traffic in the local area. This will help us understand
more about what is happening now for different groups of people, and
improvements that could be made to support a safer school journey for the
children.

® 156 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School

* Rating

How safe do you feel the roads are near the school?

Average rating is 3.05

v/ 148 answered DD 3 skipped

& 155 viewed

Screen 9

34

17

36

29

32



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 10

* Rating

How congested are streets around the school?

55

1
24

2
29

3
19

4
17

5

Average rating is 2.44

v/ 144 answered DD 7 skipped @ 151 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 1

* Rating

How do drivers park near the school at drop off/pick up time?

60
1

22
2

26
3

20
4

17
5

Average rating is 2.39

v/ 145 answered DD 4 skipped @ 150 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 12

* Rating

How many drivers leave their engines running when
dropping/picking up children?

20

1
25

2
45

3
26

4
28

5

Average rating is 3.12

v/ 144 answered DD 4 skipped @ 149 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 13

* Rating

How noisy are the roads near school at drop off and pick up time?

38

1
21

2
32

3
25

4
27

5

Average rating is 2.87

v/ 143 answered DD 5skipped @ 148 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School

* Rating

Screen 14

How fast do you feel the traffic travels on the roads near school?

Average rating is 3.39

v/ 143 answered DD 4 skipped

® 148 viewed
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41



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 15

* Rating

How many children do you see walking, cycling or scooting to
school?

Average rating is 3.40

v/ 142 answered DD 5skipped @ 147 viewed
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21

48

28

35



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 16

* Rating

Finally, how do you feel about the proposal for a School Street in
your area?

Average rating is 2.96

v/ 143 answered DD 3 skipped @ 147 viewed

56

18

11

51



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 17

Feedback

Please give us your views on the proposed School Street, or say
‘none’.

v/ 140 answered DD 3 skipped @ 146 viewed



@ Gifford Primary School Screen 18

= Fact text

Thank you for taking the time to complete our School Street survey. Your
feedback is greatly appreciated and will be used as part of the consultation
process.

We look forward to receiving your views.

Ealing Council School Street Team.

® 143 viewed
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